Balance as of 10/02/2020
General Fund

Regalia Fund

Cancer Fund

AIDS Fund

HIV/AIDS Christmas Fund
Hospitality Fund

Childrens Love & Laughter
Diabetes Fund

Travel Fund

Pride Fund

Lantern House

Crystal Rose Fund
Christmas Box House Fund
OutReach Fund

Make - A - Wish Fund
Scholarship Fund
Transgender Fund

Total

$6,960.36
$1,141.60
$402.37
$975.00
$2,334.99
$547.32
$115.00
$648.24
$1,868.22
$511.36
$108.00
$3,123.61
$234.00
$476.12
$1,700.23
$430.20
$0.00

$21,576.62

Total Monthly Raised
December
January
February
March

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

Reign XX Total Raised

$1,038.50
$965.00
$1,454.97
$709.00
$80.00
$560.00
$1,640.00
$1,334.00
$7,578.50
$3,143.55

$18,503.52



