Balance as of 10/02/2020		Total Monthly Raised	
General Fund	\$6,960.36	December	\$1,038.50
Regalia Fund	\$1,141.60	January	\$965.00
Cancer Fund	\$402.37	February	\$1,454.97
AIDS Fund	\$975.00	March	\$709.00
HIV/AIDS Christmas Fund	\$2,334.99	April	\$80.00
Hospitality Fund	\$547.32	May	\$560.00
Childrens Love & Laughter	\$115.00	June	\$1,640.00
Diabetes Fund	\$648.24	July	\$1,334.00
Travel Fund	\$1,868.22	August	\$7,578.50
Pride Fund	\$511.36	September	\$3,143.55
Lantern House	\$108.00	October	
Crystal Rose Fund	\$3,123.61	November	
Christmas Box House Fund	\$234.00		
OutReach Fund	\$476.12	Reign XX Total Raised	\$18,503.52
Make - A - Wish Fund	\$1,700.23		
Scholarship Fund	\$430.20		
Transgender Fund	\$0.00		
Total	\$21,576.62		